Vol. 1
A PRODUCT OF:
PERFORMANCE ENHANCING
SOLUTIONS
ACCESSORIES
2
ACCESSORIZE TO MAXIMIZE
PERFORMANCE & EFFICIENCY

Tooling Mate
øC
øD
Taper No.
øM (x4)
øP
H
Kombi Grip
Innovative two-way clutch and needle roller clamping system assures secure clamping at the tool fl ange periphery.
Safe design eliminates any possibility of damage to the shank taper during the tightening process.
Catalog
Number
øC �W �P øM
Adapter
Model
TMS40-30 30
2.992 2.362 5.906 4.331 3.543 .276 M6
TMA40-30
TMS40-40 40 TMA40-40
TMS50-40 40
4.134 3.465 7.480 6.299 5.118 .354 M8
TMA50-40
TMS50-50 50 TMA40-50
Catalog
Number No.
Polygon
Coupling No.
øC �W �P øM
Adapter
Model
TMS40-32R 32 C3
2.992 6.496
4.331 3.543
.276 M6
TMA40-32R
TMS40-40R 40 C4 TMA40-40R
TMS40-50R 50 C5 TMA40-50R
TMS40-63R 63 C6 3.425 6.772 TMA40-63R
TMS50-80R 80 C8 4.488 8.465
6.299 5.118
.354 M8 TMA50-80R
TMS50-100R 100 — 4.882 8.622 TMA50-100R
øC
H
øM (x4)
Adapter Lock Screw

19
1,000mm / 400mm / 100mm
W
IN-PROCESS MACHINE DEVICES
T-Slot Clean
Improve your work safety environment and efficiency of table cleaning. Save the time required to clean T-slots packed with chips.
 Quick removal of chips from a machine
 Faster table cleaning        A reduction of set-up time
 Three sizes of T-slot widths are available to fit your machine table
T-slots packed with
difficult to remove chips
T-slots protected & clear
by T-Slot Clean
Type Catalog Number Width W Contents
Metric
TS18-1000L-10P 18mm
1,000mm x 10 pcs.
TS22-1000L-10P 22mm
Type Catalog Number Width W Contents
Metric
TS18-400L-100P 18mm
400mm x 100 pcs.
TS22-400L-100P 22mm
Type Catalog Number Width W Contents
Metric
TS14-10S 14mm TS14-S x 10 sets
TS18-10S 18mm TS18-S x 10 sets
TS22-10S 22mm TS22-S x 10 sets
Type Catalog Number Width W Contents
Metric
TS14-S 14mm
400mm x 4 pcs.
100mm x 4 pcs.
TS18-S 18mm
TS22-S 22mm
Standard Set Cost Saving Set
Long Set Extra Long Set
Removal pin